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%64 IRT T F i
RS R H i+
2014 & 115 A #K 15,885,237| *
’f?“iiﬁ&ir\‘g{%cf;: 3.701%
B3R FI5k & PRAR & SLH 4o 10|%
Jf}wﬂm} i 250/~
T 5.35|%

FA kR AEERL

+3t 2016~2019 #£:2 % > 2020 EAxim B BIR T T

fS g 20 # 3 2039 & - ¥ u A2 AR F (AT R
5femei » 311 2015 # 2 AW E & 5.35%rIR1s 0 7
A AT LB B A gy o ok 650
% 65 ﬁﬁﬂl T & A 7
H = ~
g 249
B (|8 R | Mgy :_:4 gﬁ By | By g |’ Fpgw
=& | 0| 2015 | 16,472,991
#% | 1| 2016 | 17,082,491
2% | 2| 2017 | 17,714,544
#% | 3| 2018 | 18,369,982
#% | 4| 2019 | 19,049,671
i | 1| 2020 | 19,754,509| 70,484 17,621 17,621 13,579 13,579
¥ | 2| 2021 | 20,485426) 73,092 18,273 35,894 13,366 26,945
¥ | 3| 2022 | 21,243,386| 75,796 18,949 54,843 13,157 40,101
¥ | 4] 2023 | 22,029,392 78,601 19,650 74493  12951] 53,052
§3F | 5| 2024 | 22,844,479| 81,509 20,377 94,870 12,748 65,800
¥ | 6| 2025 | 23,689,725 84,525 21,131 116,001 12,548 78,348
§38 | 7| 2026 | 24,566,245 87,652| 21,913 137,914 12,352 90,699
¥ | 8| 2027 | 25475196 90,895| 22,724/ 160,638 12,158 102,857
¥ | 9| 2028 | 26,417,778| 94,258 23,565 184,203 11,968 114,825
¥ |10 2029 | 27,395,236 97,746| 24,436 208,639 11,780 126,605
¥ |11| 2030 | 28,408,860 101,362| 25341 233,980 11,596 138,201
¥ |12 2031 | 29,459,987| 105,113| 26,278 260,258 11,414 149,615
¥ | 13| 2032 | 30,550,007| 109,002| 27,250 287,508 11,235 160,851
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¥ | 14| 2033 | 31,680,357| 113,035 28,259 315,767 11,059 171,910
¥ | 15| 2034 | 32,852,530 117,217 29,304 345,071 10,886 182,796
¥ | 16| 2035 | 34,068,074 121,554 30,389 375,460 10,716 193,512
¥ | 17| 2036 | 35,328,593| 126,052 31,513 406,973 10,548 204,060
¥ | 18| 2037 | 36,635,751| 130,716 32,679 439,652 10,383 214,442
¥ @& | 19| 2038 | 37,991,274| 135,552 33,888 473,540 10,220 224,662
¥ @& | 20| 2039 | 39,396,951| 140,568 35,142 508,682 10,060 234,722
FRAR: FhEFR
AP FETRZELE i 28 282 %> 2 %
1:W T AN BA R RIP IR A T84 R i
BELHF 4 LED %d > T EFELHIE > B L H#
10,000 &£ ; = % 2 #y%n F & 4 ® 2 120cm*60cm %
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T E Rk R H =
TP 1ATE 3.4~
1-T84 = 40W # LED 4 = 18W %
¥ 10,000/ %
FAEFER 22\W
24 -] p5 > 365 = 8,760|F
LA ELTRY 655| ™
FERETTFR 6,552,480 ™
2~120*60 T53 L Eg % E 1 & 84|W
- ¥ LED T %F{’ﬁ 40/W
AR 44w
{# e 6,000/
Bogs X 12 ] pF > 365 = 4380|F*
AwEEETRR 655| ~
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LAt 2016 £k % 0 2017 EACRE ST E > YD
2039 & > T LA A B E T 0 HIT LN
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e | W | FRE | EEFTE | RPELY ﬁf: a7 ff o
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TR 0 2015

T3 1 2016

Y iE 1 2017 6,910 6,910 6,226 6,226
Y iE 2 2018 6,910 13,820 5,910 12,136
Y g 3 2019 6,910 20,730 5,610 17,745
Y iE 4 2020 6,910 27,640 5,325 23,070
Y g 5 2021 6,910 34,549 5,054 28,124
Y g 6 2022 6,910 41,459 4,798 32,922
Y g 7 2023 6,910 48,369 4,554 37,476
Y g 8 2024 6,910 55,279 4,323 41,799
Y iE 9 2025 6,910 62,189 4,103 45,902
¥ | 10 | 2026 6,910 69,099 3,895 49,797
¥iE | 11| 2027 6,910 76,009 3,697 53,494
¥ | 12 | 2028 6,910 82,919 3,509 57,003
¥ | 13 | 2029 6,910 89,829 3,331 60,334
¥E | 14| 2030 6,910 96,738 3,162 63,496
¥i& | 15| 2031 6,910 103,648 3,001 66,498
¥E | 16 | 2032 6,910 110,558 2,849 69,347
¥iE | 17 | 2033 6,910 117,468 2,704 72,051
Y iE 18 | 2034 6,910 124,378 2,567 74,618
¥iE | 19 | 2035 6,910 131,288 2,437 77,054
¥iE | 20 | 2036 6,910 138,198 2,313 79,367
¥ | 21| 2037 6,910 145,108 2,195 81,563
Y& | 22| 2038 6,910 152,018 2,084 83,646
¥ | 23| 2039 6,910 158,927 1,978 85,624

FHAR: AbFFm

A EF IR FIREEIRG G DTG 0 REET R a5 N fer % 346 T



- TAELLEYRFL2:
II poriemrarees- 3 4 % %%  NDOAVN1510G06
3. BT @
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4] s So(AOCS) & i ko 1 FeFl4835- 2015 & 9 7 #x3T
2 ATy kg d 3 2T 2R 2 PIEE A
CDM i suengselts w1 3 J@ﬁﬁ%@f%ﬁ“ EBoxE o VRBHF
LFrafenig® RRI Rz F o VREBISITFET RS
£ 5% > vt AL (e dk 68) ;
% 68 EFTITH A 17 Sk
[ b d e ¥ i
2015 & 9 ¥ &I 8996/ 7E =k
2015 & 9 * T iak L p H 30,074|7 /% =
Rk 3 Aot F 5%
b F R 450|%
H 4v 2 = /J'1 # 5,398| 7
HAcje g g %[5 & 162,325,575
FHAR: A b &R
% B33t 2016~2019 &2 % 52020 & 42 7 B £TT4p B T
FoogiE 203 2039 £ 0 ¥ LA A R HTTITR HATS
W32 ety o 11 2015 E 5 A ¥R & 5.35%FTIR {8 o
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%69 ALY R A 47
Hi~»:F+=
R B E | MR | APt | R AT | BT
TG # 0 2015
=5 1 2016
=5 2 2017
=y 3 2018
b ] 4 2019
] 1 2020 162,326 162,326 125,088 125,088
] 2 2021 162,326 324,651 118,735 243,823
] 3 2022 162,326 486,977 112,706 356,528
] 4 2023 162,326 649,302 106,982 463,510
¥ 5 2024 162,326 811,628 101,549 565,059
¥ 6 2025 162,326 973,953 96,392 661,452
¥ 7 2026 162,326 1,136,279 91,497 752,949
¥ 8 2027 162,326 1,298,605 86,851 839,799
¥ 9 2028 162,326 1,460,930 82,440 922,239
¥ 10 2029 162,326 1,623,256 78,253 1,000,493
’%l ki) 11 2030 162,326 1,785,581 74,279 1,074,772
] 12 2031 162,326 1,947,907 70,507 1,145,279
] 13 2032 162,326 2,110,232 66,927 1,212,206
] 14 2033 162,326 2,272,558 63,528 1,275,734
] 15 2034 162,326 2,434,884 60,302 1,336,036
] 16 2035 162,326 2,597,209 57,240 1,393,276
¥ 17 2036 162,326 2,759,535 54,333 1,447,608
¥ iE 18 2037 162,326 2,921,860 51,574 1,499,182
¥ iE 19 2038 162,326 3,084,186 48,954 1,548,136
¥ 20 2039 162,326 3,246,511 46,468 1,594,605

FHAR: AbFF

BEIf R B L IR FIS5 Y R G TR R RS
ARl 2 A :._7}%& o
Fliﬁz»?f ~ X RRIFF ERPAIF
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% 70 (&I E & 47
ST
I8 =X P 2039 & R F FTIRA R
1 PR %ﬂf 508,682 234,722
P 158,927 85,624
3 |#uTfc 3,246,511 1,594,605
B3 3,914,121 1,914,952
THAR R R
(%) iocg A 4500
1RpM 2 AR E»E
‘g T4 B 3 (OECD)4, 41 1995 & 3 2003 & g i

otk i & kg ICT %7 > 5*‘\1:?]%‘?‘&5‘? A N
ﬂ.’ICT:};\AKfI)}"\«EﬁGDPz&W R R E R T
BEFAGELQ M ML L w By ﬂﬂm
& o‘/;f*\b PR R RPN ICT 07 8 GDP F ki
M2, 8% > 3R A4 97 4 & RPN AHEH
EXHA2 R~z AEHCE TL) o

271 FECHARXFTIARLF ERE TR

# R 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007
b E R ICE LM EE(R
:‘i) RICTICT £ £ 47 (R 408 398 403 408 408
¥ GDP S gt (R ~) 608 455 563 572 589

 GDP 4.8 7§+ 5 ¥
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2 73 KRG EF kg L1 2
ve | w | 5as kLA % F15 ICT #4e | KB | Bt kB E
(+*) L E(F ) (+=) (+=)
i A 0 2015 9,910
b} 1 2016 10,277
b} 2 2017 10,657
ZE R 3 2018 11,051
b} 4 2019 11,460
] 1 2020 11,884 42 1,875,930 3,821,355
] 2 2021 12,324 44 1,945,339 1,945,383
¥ iE 3 2022 12,780 46 2,017,316 3,962,745
¥ iE 4 2023 13,253 47 2,091,957 6,054,749
¥ iE 5 2024 13,743 49 2,169,360 8,224,158
¥ iE 6 2025 14,252 51 2,249,626 10,473,835
¥ iE 7 2026 14,779 53 2,332,862 12,806,749
¥ iE 8 2027 15,326 55 2,419,178 15,225,982
¥ 9 2028 15,893 57 2,508,688 17,734,726
] 10 2029 16,481 59 2,601,509 20,336,294
] 11 2030 17,091 61 2,697,765 23,034,120
FH&R: AL R
3. R &g A 4 2 R T E
(1) A F BRI R kS22 B > ook &
SRA ?E‘*F’“’*Eé;abﬁaﬁi«fﬂﬁﬁﬁ& ? Th2HELT T
ﬁﬁ%wc
(2) B ~NEC 22 » epp MM a 328 ICT & SpFan
B FRAEHFELFERF RRECRES 35‘-”3#%

©)

S Y i B S S R

A g R PR F IR

B ST lflﬁﬁb‘?—%? 3 sk F
ziE§ #iE 3,580 7
FIp e 37%’15»?& 25% 1 4 ﬁ'ﬂrj
g 20 A\éﬁmfﬂ’i‘F"“ ViR E K3 50%* & 4

*~3+3F %+ NEC -

CRRS e %@f&‘_

A s 7 F r}’mﬁb;\a

LL”

Fm%"ﬂ“"f" 15 100 ~ %k im
75)°

& > 2015 & *& %

L7 T~ mig% 0

B 752020 & P“%zm Iy
% 2030 £ 0 A2 RS AMTE T igﬁ 71 (4o 74 2

I L I L ATy

2P ARG 0 AT A LS A e

% 351 F



- FTAFELEERY RFL2:
II poriemrarees- 3 4 % %%  NDOAVN1510G06
F T4 F)§ pF2 2w d Flck
R ’E B H
2015 & %z % # 35,800|+ *
BRR & R B A 3.70(%
r1ICT?M 20 ~ &b ¥e F A X 25(%
GRS = L 50%
I’VP”F" 100|~
54 %R : NEC 2 7
% 75 PR & g E A ir 4
v [ [oer | oy [P P
i 0 2015 35,800
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1. Changi International Airport (Singapore)
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5. Hong Kong International Airport
6. Munich International Airport (Germany)
7. Helsinki International Airport (Finland)
8. Vancouver International Airport (Canada)

9. Kuala Lumpur International Airport (Malaysia)

10. Kloten International Airport (Zurich, Switzerland)
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The world in 2030: Technology

Automation will be deeply embedded, as technology strives to create the human
service experience

Brands will offer immersive, try-before-you-buy experiences using technologies eg.
Oculus Rift. By 2030, this will be widespread

Embedded sensors to capture biosignals represent a huge step forward in what
businesses can learn about their customers,

Level of personalisation that can be offered, with real-time Insight into whims, moods
and impulses

Ray Hammond, researcher and
futurologist
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